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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1016627
1021841
1066801
1109679
1118057
96FB2078CG
96FB2078JA
XS612078DA
XS612078DB
1E0043810A
1E0043810
1E0043810B
1E0043810C
1E0043810D
1E0343810

Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

RICAMBIFLEX

RICAMBIFLEX GM

CAUTEX
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AUTOMEGA
JP GROUP
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
CORTECO
CORTECO
ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

SPIDAN
MAPCO
FTE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER

02140352
02140352
080075

1987476817
1987476817
10308240
120001510
1561602780
1623263280
1623263280
172459B
1724597
1724597
190367
190367
19032885
19032885
24531203613
26362
26362
38503

3903
396E527E11
40056000
40056000
4112528
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0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
QUICK BRAKE
PEX
MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG

CEF
MAXGEAR
VILLAR

LPR

SAMKO
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
RIDEX

RIDEX

NK
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MOTRIO
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
GIRLING
COFLE
COFLE
Metalcaucho
BLUE PRINT
National

KAVO PARTS
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
IDROMEC
HAVAM

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

BSG

OPTIMAL

ABE

MGA

FERODO
FERODO
REMSA
REMSA
WOKING
WOKING

GUD FILTERS
UNIPART
KAWE

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

42916

42916

42918
440019032885
50926362
511635
520170
6184469
6T46780
6T46780
7145250008
7145250008
815016129
83B0053
83B0053
852581

8604

8604
8671018159
8AH355460541
8AH355460541
8AH355460541
8AH355460541
9003291
92BHFDO038
92BHFDO038
96055
ADM55370
B080069
BBH4505
BBH6755
BFH4898
BH406X
BH42918
BH778001
BHO4070
BSG30730028
BSL2739
C83167ABE
F6635
FHY2283
FHY2283
G190367
G190367
G190367
G190367
GBH000382
GBH1249
H4468
J3703037
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